A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

CIN NO. L74999HR2002PLC034805



A2ZINFRA/SE/2020-21/047

BY E-FILING

27th November, 2020

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Rotuda Building, Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400 001

Fax-022-22722039

BSE Code-533292

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor

Plot No. C/1 G Block, Bandra Kurla

Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051

Fax- 022-26598237/38

NSE Code-A2ZINFRA

Sub: Disclosure to Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b)(Continual Disclosure) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Concern,

We, M/s A2Z Infra Engineering Limited enclosed herewith disclosure Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) (Continual Disclosure) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 with regard to the disclosure obtained under Regulation 7(2)(a).

This is for your information & records please.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

For A2Z Infra Engineering Limited

ATUL

Digitally signed by ATUL KUMAR

KUMAR

AGARWAL Date: 2020.11.27

AGARWAL 10:53:36 +05'30'

Atul Kumar Agarwal Company Secretary

FCS-6453

Add: Plot No. B-38, Institutional Area,

Sector-32, Gurgaon, Haryana

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)-Continual disclosure]

Scanned with Camsca

Name of the Company: ISIN of the Company:

A2Z Infra Engineering Ltd. INE619101012

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a Listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

address with contact nos.					Shivswaroop Gupta (HUF)	AAGHS0370H	Contact No. :- 9820010388	Flat No. 63, Nuatom Chs. Plot No. 39, Sector 17, Vashi, New	Mumbai 400705, Maharashtra
Person (Promoters/K MP/Directors/ immediaterelat iveto/others etc.)					Promoter GroupShares				
aequisitio	Type of security	< .	arrants,Co nvertible Debentur	es etc.)	Shares				
acquisition/disposal	No. and % of share				8,85,802 (0.50%)				
	Type of security	(For eg	Warrants, Convertib	Debentur es etc.)	Equity Shares				
1	No.				8,85,802				
S. Posca	Value				INR 35,69,782.06/-				
	Transact ion Type of	le/Pledge/Re eg Shares,	voke/Invoke Warrants, Convertib Debenture		Sale				
Securities held post aequisition/disposal	Type of	e/Pledge/Re eg Shares,	Warrants, Convertible Debentures	Ē	Equity Shares NIL				
eld post disposal). and %	of shareholdi	ng						
Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify	From				26/11/2020				
of shares	То				26/11/2020 26/11/2020 26/11/2020				
Date of intimation to Company					26/11/2020				
Date of Mode of intimation acquisition to Company /disposal (on market/public/rights/preferential offer/ off market/Inter-se	transfer, ESOPs etc.)				Sale of Shares	in the open market			

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations ,2015.

FOR SHIVSWAROOP GUPTA HAF

0

KARTA

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
	Contract specifications	I	Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units(contracts* lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts* lot size)	
NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

FOR SHIVSWAROOP GUPTA HUF

@

Name & Signature: Shivswaroop Gupta (HUF)

Designation: Promoter Group

Date: 26th November, 2020

Place: Mumbai